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STAR1 Gp1 Megan Snopek Golden BC/YK
STAR1 Gp1 Payton	 Fowler Beaver	Valley BC/YK
STAR1 Gp1 Hayden Nolan Golden BC/YK
STAR1 Gp1 Danica	 Gulliford Golden BC/YK
STAR1 Gp1 Avery Chardonnens Sparwood BC/YK

STAR1 Gp2 Livia Adams Calgary	Winter AB/NWT/NUN
STAR1 Gp2 Meg Kobayashi Banff AB/NWT/NUN
STAR1 Gp2 Saffie	 Douglas Columbia	Valley BC/YK
STAR1 Gp2 Courtney	 Krebs Columbia	Valley BC/YK
STAR1 Gp2 Molly Anderson Nelson BC/YK

STAR1 Gp3 Makenna O'Connor Columbia	Valley BC/YK
STAR1 Gp3 Isabella	 Ferraro Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR1 Gp3 Breck	 Nolan Golden BC/YK
STAR1 Gp3 Parker Heiderich Springbank	 AB/NWT/NUN
STAR1 Gp3 Parker	 Heiderich Springbank	 AB/NWT/NUN

STAR1 Gp4 Katrina	 Pezeshki Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR1 Gp4 Kayla	 Wolfenden Columbia	Valley BC/YK
STAR1 Gp4 Julia Chalifour North	Star BC/YK
STAR1 Gp4 Mya	 Doerkson North	Star BC/YK
STAR1 Gp4 Lauren Hehn Cranbrook BC/YK

STAR1 Gp5 Pyper Standing Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR1 Gp5 Arianna Greco Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR1 Gp5 Haylee	 Effray Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR1 Gp5 Sailor Ferrier North	Star BC/YK
STAR1 Gp5 Megan	 Supina Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR1 Gp5 Isabella Mitzel Golden BC/YK

STAR1 Gp6 Sydney	 Rollheiser Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR1 Gp6 Ava Dayk Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR1 Gp6 Virushaa Bahra Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR1 Gp6 Paige Labossiere Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR1 Gp6 Elisia Bjorgan Columbia	Valley BC/YK
STAR1 Gp6 Kylie Pocha Cranbrook BC/YK

STAR2 Gp1 Tia Schacher Golden AB/NWT/NUN
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STAR2 Gp1 Teagan	 Mac	Con Fernie BC/YK
STAR2 Gp1 Hayden Fraser Fernie BC/YK
STAR2 Gp1 Zoe Melanson Goldstar AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp1 Megan Formella Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp1 Annelise Morrison Beaver	Valley BC/YK
STAR2 Gp1 Ocea Dubray Columbia	Valley BC/YK

STAR2 Gp2 Maya Gonzalez Banff AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp2 Georgia Nelson Fernie BC/YK
STAR2 Gp2 Brynn Shaw Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp2 Sarah Rowland Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp2 Ivy Wright Fernie BC/YK
STAR2 Gp2 Portia Wenger Canmore BC/YK
STAR2 Gp2 Jaqueline	 Guthrie Calgary AB/NWT/NUN

STAR2 Gp3 Ocean Burness Sparwood BC/YK
STAR2 Gp3 Katelyn Roberts Columbia	Valley BC/YK
STAR2 Gp3 Emma Harrington Sparwood AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp3 Ella	 Medic Goldstar AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp3 Gabrielle	 Adams Calgary	Winter AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp3 Madison Stanley Sparwood BC/YK
STAR2 Gp3 Sasha	 Boucher Canmore AB/NWT/NUN

STAR2 Gp4 Adrian	 Moody North	Star BC/YK
STAR2 Gp4 Rachael King Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp4 Tamzyn Musselman Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp4 Gabriella Ottavainen Columbia	Valley BC/YK
STAR2 Gp4 Isabella	 Pasquini Calgary	Winter AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp4 Ryan Anderson North	Star BC/YK
STAR2 Gp4 Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood BC/YK

STAR2 Gp5 Rileigh	 Powell Springbank	 AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp5 Noah	 Ure Golden BC/YK
STAR2 Gp5 Nathan Kreuzer Beaver	Valley BC/YK
STAR2 Gp5 Kana Dolgopol North	Star BC/YK
STAR2 Gp5 Jasmine	 Needham Beaver	Valley BC/YK
STAR2 Gp5 Eva	 O'Connor Banff AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp5 Charly Ward Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp5 Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver	Valley BC/YK
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STAR2 Gp6 Alandra	 Ward Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp6 Maya Kowalczewski Springbank	 AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp6 Jordyn	 Andersson Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR2 Gp6 Morgan Rose Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp6 Genevieve Hart Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR2 Gp6 Mya Stroud Fernie BC/YK
STAR2 Gp6 Olivia	 Ball Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR2 Gp6 Zoe Mort Cranbrook BC/YK

STAR3 Gp1 Sophia	 Elden Glacier USA
STAR3 Gp1 Olive Schmaltz Banff AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp1 Ava	 mattersdorfer Fernie BC/YK
STAR3 Gp1 Lauren Doll Springbank	 BC/YK
STAR3 Gp1 Claire Southam Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp1 Grace MacCullam Glenco AB/NWT/NUN

STAR3 Gp2 Bree Chadonnens Sparwood BC/YK
STAR3 Gp2 Ella	 Wilkinson Nelson BC/YK
STAR3 Gp2 Eva	 Nadler Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR3 Gp2 Madison Hutchinson Fernie BC/YK
STAR3 Gp2 Thomas	 Kapocsi Springbank	 AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp2 Kara Formella Glencon AB/NWT/NUN

STAR3 Gp3 Lela Krotz Fernie BC/YK
STAR3 Gp3 Joyce lau Banff AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp3 Daniela Andreoli Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp3 Colleen MacDonald Springbank	 AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp3 Callie Krebs Columbia	Valley BC/YK
STAR3 Gp3 Seth	 Perez Canmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp3 Shanniah Richmond Fernie BC/YK

STAR3 Gp4 Kendra Mullen Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp4 Kate Schneider Glencon AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp4 lauren	 Russell Golden BC/YK
STAR3 Gp4 Megan MacDonald Springbank	 AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp4 Chiara Long Calgary AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp4 Jenna	 Dies Fernie BC/YK
STAR3 Gp4 Kyla	 Carlson North	Star BC/YK
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STAR3 Gp5 Kaitlyn Struiksma Srathmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp5 Krista Pietrobono Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp5 Hailey Preston Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp5 Charlize DuPreez North	Star BC/YK
STAR3 Gp5 Amelie hannan Canmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR3 Gp5 Brianna	 Morris Nelson BC/YK
STAR3 Gp5 Aiko	 Kreuzer Beaver	Valley BC/YK

STAR4 U10 Paige Domenico Canmore AB/NWT/NUN
STAR4 U10 Petra Planden Springbank AB/NWT/NUN
STAR4 U10 Mica Kostenuk Calalta AB/NWT/NUN

STAR4 U13 Jorja Dickey Banff AB/NWT/NUN
STAR4 U13 Annika	 Dietrich Calgary AB/NWT/NUN
STAR4 U13 Grace Evenson Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
STAR4 U13 Hailey Gleboff Castlegar BC/YK
STAR4 U13 Mary	Marg. Mercer Glacier USA
STAR4 U13 Sol Orellana Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
STAR4 U13 Sydney Polacik Fernie BC/YK
STAR4 U13 Alyna Raposo Golden BC/YK
STAR4 U13 Olivia Somrowski Fernie BC/YK
STAR4 U13 Allison Soukeroff Castlegar BC/YK
STAR4 U13 Emerson Zimmerman Fernie BC/YK

STAR4 13&O Ireland benson Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR4 13&O Annika	 Cheveldave Castlegar BC/YK
STAR4 13&O Layne Corrigan Fernie BC/YK
STAR4 13&O Zoey Crockart Castlegar BC/YK
STAR4 13&O Josephine Dawson Calgary AB/NWT/NUN
STAR4 13&O Tara	 Gleboff Castlegar BC/YK
STAR4 13&O Candice	 Soukeroff Castlegar BC/YK
STAR4 13&O Makayli Wilkinson Nelson BC/YK

STAR5 13&U Grace Elden Glacier USA
STAR5 13&U Jillenne Thompson Cranbrook BC/YK
STAR5 13&U Midori Elford Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
STAR5 13&U Alexandra	 Harrington Sparwood BC/YK
STAR5 13&U Helena Keating Nelson BC/YK
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STAR5 13&U Claire Sibbald Beaver	Valley BC/YK
STAR5 13&U Hannah Doerkson North	Star BC/YK
STAR5 13&U Paige	 Polacik Fernie BC/YK
STAR5 13&U Mia Young Glenco AB/NWT/NUN

STAR5 13&O Kennedy Blakey Crowsnest	Pass AB/NWT/NUN
STAR5 13&O Sidney Kwok Columbia	Valley BC/YK
STAR5 13&O Sady Milford Crowsnest	Pass AB/NWT/NUN
STAR5 13&O Emily Newel North	Star BC/YK
STAR5 13&O Ashlynn Saluk Fernie BC/YK

Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp1 Yvonne	 Gregory Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp1 Katerina Mylonas Springbank AB/NWT/NUN
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp1 Sydney Wilson North	Star BC/YK
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp1 Rylee Whitson Fernie BC/YK
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp1 Zoe Marina North	Star BC/YK
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp1 Christina	 Merlo Sprimgbank AB/NWT/NUN
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp1 Rylee Wilson Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN

Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp2 Brenna	 paulson Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp2 Darrien Armstrong Cranbrook BC/YK
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp2 Taryn Verhelst Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp2 Hailey	 Beddie Columbia	Valley BC/YK
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp2 Taylor Moulton Fernie BC/YK
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp2 Jayden Wilson Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp2 Sonia	 Mende Fernie BC/YK
Senior	Bronze	Free	Skate Gp2 Breanna	 Tomlin Beaver	Valley BC/YK

Junior	Silver	Free	Skate Hunter	 Bezak Fernie BC/YK
Junior	Silver	Free	Skate Samantha	 Bleich Fernie BC/YK
Junior	Silver	Free	Skate Zoe	 Cascadden Calgary	Winter AB/NWT/NUN
Junior	Silver	Free	Skate Charly Defouw Nelson BC/YK
Junior	Silver	Free	Skate Saffia Niro Goldstar	 AB/NWT/NUN
Junior	Silver	Free	Skate Jodi Thompson Fernie BC/YK

Senior	Silver	Free	Skate Carleigh Gorrigsen Banff AB/NWT/NUN
Senior	Silver	Free	Skate Marin Paquin Springbank AB/NWT/NUN

Gold	Free	Skate Katelyn Clark Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
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Gold	Free	Skate Megan Pankratz Glengarry AB/NWT/NUN
Gold	Free	Skate Jodi Stemberger Calalta AB/NWT/NUN

Pre	Juvenile	U11 Ava Martin Lethbridge AB/NWT/NUN

Pre	Juvenile	U13 Azlyn Caldwell Glacier USA
Pre	Juvenile	U13 Cassidy Domenico Canmore AB/NWT/NUN
Pre	Juvenile	U13 Mia	 Saunders Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
Pre	Juvenile	U13 Ryla Schacher Golden BC/YK

Juvenile	U12 Madison Martin Lethbridge AB/NWT/NUN
Juvenile	U12 Muriel Mercer Glacier USA	
Juvenile	U12 Natalia Mishenko Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
Juvenile	U12 Aislyn Shaw Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN

Juvenile	U14 Sophia Burrough Glacier USA	
Juvenile	U14 Bianca Marina North	Star BC/YK
Juvenile	U14 Amalia Mylonas Springbank AB/NWT/NUN
Juvenile	U14 Hannah Rainford Glacier USA	

Pre-intro	interpretive Jordyn Anderson Cranbrook BC/YK
Pre-intro	interpretive Helena	 Keating Nelson BC/YK
Pre-intro	interpretive Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood BC/YK
Pre-intro	interpretive Eva	 Nadler Cranbrook BC/YK
Pre-intro	interpretive Jasmine Needham Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Pre-intro	interpretive Shanniah Richmond Fernie BC/YK
Pre-intro	interpretive Mia Young Glenco AB/NWT/NUN

Intro	Interpretive Gp1 Sydney Polacik Fernie BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp1 Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp1 Hailey	 Gleboff Castlegar BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp1 Alyna Raposo Golden BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp1 Alexandra Hanington Sparwood BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp1 Paige	 Polacik Fernie BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp1 Jillenne Thom Cranbrook BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp1 Julianne Beddie Columbia	Valley BC/YK

Intro	Interpretive Gp2 Layne Corrigan Fernie BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp2 Zoey Crockart Castlegar BC/YK
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Intro	Interpretive Gp2 Annika Cheveldave Castlegar BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp2 Tara Gleboff Castlegar BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp2 Sol Orellana Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Interpretive Gp2 Sidney Kwok Columbia	Valley BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp2 Elyse Richmond Fernie BC/YK
Intro	Interpretive Gp2 Hailey	 Beddie Columbia	Valley BC/YK

Bronze	Interpretive Gp1 Natalia Mishenko Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
Bronze	Interpretive Gp1 Brenna Paulen Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Bronze	Interpretive Gp1 Allison Soukeroff Castlegar BC/YK
Bronze	Interpretive Gp1 Lisa DuPlessis Canmore AB/NWT/NUN
Bronze	Interpretive Gp1 Claire Sibbald Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Bronze	Interpretive Gp1 Hannah Doerson Cranbrook BC/YK
Bronze	Interpretive Gp1 Sydney Wilson North	Star BC/YK

Bronze	Interpretive Gp2 Ashlyn Saluk Fernie BC/YK
Bronze	Interpretive Gp2 Yvonne Gregory Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Bronze	Interpretive Gp2 Abby-Anne Hughes Sparwood BC/YK
Bronze	Interpretive Gp2 Candice Soukeroff Castlegar BC/YK
Bronze	Interpretive Gp2 Amanda	 Carter Cranbrook BC/YK
Bronze	Interpretive Gp2 Sady Milford Crowsnest	Pass AB/NWT/NUN
Bronze	Interpretive Gp2 Ireland Benson Cranbrook BC/YK
Bronze	Interpretive Gp2 Ako Kreuzer Beaver	Valley BC/YK

Silver	Interpretive Gp1 Samantha Bleich Fernie BC/YK
Silver	Interpretive Gp1 Charly Defouw Nelson BC/YK
Silver	Interpretive Gp1 Amalia Mylonas Springbank AB/NWT/NUN
Silver	Interpretive Gp1 Rylee Whitson Fernie BC/YK
Silver	Interpretive Gp1 Ryla Schacher Golden BC/YK
Silver	Interpretive Gp1 Midori Elford Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
Silver	Interpretive Gp1 Kennedy Blackey Crowsnest AB/NWT/NUN
Silver	Interpretive Gp1 Carleigh	 Gorrigsen Banff AB/NWT/NUN

Silver	Interpretive Gp2 Taylor Moulton Fernie BC/YK
Silver	Interpretive Gp2 Darrien Armstrong Cranbrook BC/YK
Silver	Interpretive Gp2 Emily Newel North	Star BC/YK
Silver	Interpretive Gp2 Breanna Tomlin Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Silver	Interpretive Gp2 Jayden Wilson Strathmore BC/YK
Silver	Interpretive Gp2 Hunter Bezek Fernie BC/YK
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Silver	Interpretive Gp2 Sonia Mende Fernie BC/YK
Silver	Interpretive Gp2 Joleen Niehaus Banff AB/NWT/NUN
Silver	Interpretive Gp2 Zoe Marino North	Star BC/YK

Gold	Interpretive Nyah Bay Canmore AB/NWT/NUN
Gold	Interpretive Zoe	 Cascadden Calgary	Winter AB/NWT/NUN
Gold	Interpretive Katelyn Clark Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
Gold	Interpretive Bianca Marina North	Star BC/YK
Gold	Interpretive Jodi	 Thompson Fernie BC/YK
Gold	Interpretive Jodi	 Stemberger Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
Gold	Interpretive Taryn	 Verhelst Beaver	Valley BC/YK

Adult	Open	Interpretive Karen Czuy Blackfalds AB/NWT/NUN
Adult	Open	Interpretive Carolyn	 Bush Columbia	Valley BC/YK

Intro	Elements GP1 Teagan MacCon Fernie BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp1 Zoe Melanson Gold	Star AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements GP1 Megan Formella Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements GP1 Annelise Morrison Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Intro	Elements GP1 Ava Mattersdorfer Fernie BC/YK
Intro	Elements GP1 Ocea Dubray Columbia	Valley BC/YK
Intro	Elements GP1 Brynn Shaw Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements GP1 Sarah Rowland Calalta AB/NWT/NUN

Intro	Elements Gp2 Mica Kostenuk Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp2 Kateyln Roberts Columbia	Valley BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp2 Claire Southam Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp2 Grace MacCullam Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp2 Bree	 Chardonners Sparwood BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp2 Ella Wilkinson Nelson AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp2 Eva	 Nadler Cranbrook BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp2 Tamzyn Musselman Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN

Intro	Elements Gp3 Charly Ward Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp3 Kara Formella Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp3 Gabriella Ottavainen Columbia	Valley BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp3 Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp3 Natalia Mishenko Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp3 Daniela Androuli Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
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Intro	Elements Gp3 Kana Dolgopol North	Star BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp3 Jasmine Needham Beaver	Valley BC/YK

Intro	Elements Gp4 Callie Krebs Columbia	Valley BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp4 Bree	 Fitzpatrick Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp4 Alandra Ward Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp4 Kendra Mullen Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp4 Jordyn Anderson Cranbrook BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp4 Kate Schnider Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp4 Morgan Rose Strathmore BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp4 Genviève Hart Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN

Intro	Elements Gp5 Chiance Long Crowchild AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp5 Kyla Carlson North	Star BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp5 Kaitlyn Struiksma Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp5 Olivia Ball Cranbrook BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp5 Krista Pietrobono Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp5 Hailey Preston Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Intro	Elements Gp5 Brianne Morris Nelson BC/YK
Intro	Elements Gp5 Aiko Kreuzer Beaver	Valley BC/YK

Elements	1 Gp1 Grace Evenson Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
Elements	1 Gp1 Allison Soukeroff Castlegar BC/YK
Elements	1 Gp1 Sol Orellana Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
Elements	1 Gp1 Annika Cheveldave Castlegar BC/YK
Elements	1 Gp1 Tara Gleboff Castlegar BC/YK

Elements	1 Gp2 Zoey Crockart Castlegar BC/YK
Elements	1 Gp2 Hailey Gleboff Castlegar BC/YK
Elements	1 Gp2 Makayli Wilkinson Nelson BC/YK
Elements	1 Gp2 Candice Soukeroff Castlegar BC/YK
Elements	1 Gp2 Ireland Benson Cranbrook BC/YK

Elements	2 Gp1 Brenna	 Paulson Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Elements	2 Gp1 Mia Young Glenco AB/NWT/NUN
Elements	2 Gp1 Helena Keating Nelson BC/YK
Elements	2 Gp1 Hannah	 Doerkson BC/YK
Elements	2 Gp1 Jillenne Thom Cranbrook BC/YK
Elements	2 Gp1 Claire Sibbald Beaver	Valley BC/YK
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Elements	2 Gp2 Yvonne Gregory Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Elements	2 Gp2 emily Newel North	Star BC/YK
Elements	2 Gp2 Zoe Marina North	Star BC/YK
Elements	2 Gp2 Breanna Tomlin Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Elements	2 Gp2 Sidney Kwok Columbia	Valley BC/YK
Elements	2 Gp2 Darrien Armstrong Cranbrook BC/YK
Elements	2 Gp2 Hailey Beddie Columbia	Valley BC/YK

Elements	3 Charly Defouw Nelson BC/YK
Elements	3 Bianca Marina North	Star BC/YK
Elements	3 Taryn Verhelst Beaver	Valley BC/YK

Open	Elements Katelyn Clark Calalta AB/NWT/NUN
Open	Elements Abby-Anne Hughes Sparwood BC/YK

Solo	Dance	Star	3 Olive	Juliette Schmaltz Banff AB/NWT/NUN
Solo	Dance	Star	3 Brynn Shaw Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Solo	Dance	Star	3 Tamzyn Musselman Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Solo	Dance	Star	3 Charly Ward Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Solo	Dance	Star	3 Nathan Kreuzer Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Solo	Dance	Star	3 Joyce Lau Banff AB/NWT/NUN
Solo	Dance	Star	3 Jasmine Needham Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Solo	Dance	Star	3 Morgan	 Rose Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Solo	Dance	Star	3 Genvieve Hart Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Solo	Dance	Star	3 Krista Pietrobono Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN

Junior	Bronze	Solo	Dance Hailey Preston Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
Junior	Bronze	Solo	Dance Aislyn Shaw Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN

Senior	Bronze	Solo	Dance Jorja Dickey Banff AB/NWT/NUN
Senior	Bronze	Solo	Dance Ashlynn Saluk Fernie BC/YK
Senior	Bronze	Solo	Dance Rylee Wilson Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN

Junior	Silver	Solo	Dance Darrien Armstrong Cranbrook BC/YK
Junior	Silver	Solo	Dance Chloe Boucher Canmore AB/NWT/NUN
Junior	Silver	Solo	Dance Lisa DuPlessis Canmore AB/NWT/NUN
Junior	Silver	Solo	Dance Jayden Wilson Strathmore AB/NWT/NUN
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Senior	Silver	Solo	Dance Carleigh Gorrigsen Banff AB/NWT/NUN
Senior	Silver	Solo	Dance Yvonne	 Gregory Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Senior	Silver	Solo	Dance Brenna Paulson Beaver	Valley BC/YK
Senior	Silver	Solo	Dance Claire Sibbald Beaver	Valley BC/YK

Gold	Solo	Dance Nyah Bay Canmore AB/NWT/NUN
Gold	Solo	Dance Joleen Niehaus Banff AB/NWT/NUN
Gold	Solo	Dance Taryn Verhelst Beaver	Valley BC/YK


